Order Information
Number Description Weight
Copper Oval Sleeves
025-125N 1/8" (3 mm), Oval Sleeve, 18-3-M 0.05 lb
(0.02 kg)
025-187N 3/16" (5 mm), Oval Sleeve, 18-6-X 0.05 lb
(0.02 kg)
025-250N 1/4" (6 mm), Oval Sleeve, 18-10-F6 0.08 lb
(0.04 kg)
025-312N 5/16" (8 mm), Oval Sleeve, 18-13-G9 0.12 lb
(0.05 kg)
025-375N 3/8" (10 mm), Oval Sleeve, 18-23-H5 0.15 lb
(0.06 kg)
Copper Stop Sleeves
025-125S 1/8" (3 mm), Stop Sleeve, 871-18-J 0.01 lb
(0.004 kg)
025-187S 3/16" (5 mm), Stop Sleeve, 871-20-M 0.05 lb
(0.02 kg)
025-250S 1/4" (6 mm), Stop Sleeve, 871-23-F6 0.06 lb
(0.03 kg)
025-312S 5/16" (8 mm), Stop Sleeve, 871-26-F6 0.06 lb
(0.03 kg)
025-375S 3/8" (10 mm), Stop Sleeve, 871-27-F6 0.06 lb
(0.03 kg)
Tools
025-51MJ Crimping Tool for 1/8" (3 mm)
Oval & Stop, 3/16" (5 mm) Stop Sleeves
6 lb
(2.72 kg)
025-51X850 Crimping Tool for 3/16" (5 mm)
Oval Sleeves
6 lb
(2.72 kg)
025-3F6950 Crimping Tool for 1/4" (6 mm)
Oval & Stop Sleeves
15 lb
(6.8 kg)
025-2930* "Go Gauge" for Nicopress Sleeves & Selected